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

) AR\l Buckhead Ridge - Lake Okeechobee Access - good canal - im-
proved lot with septic, water, power, and a boathouse. This is a nice lot. Come
and see. OK223779 $95,000 Call Vicki 863.634.4106

REDUCED . . ; ® BEAUTIFUL .46 BUILDABLE LOT- Shell rock driveway with culvert. Survey avail-

| 5 star gated Communlty Resortfeatures Over 6000 sf lot over Iooklng 16 acre nature | able. Not in a flood zone- No HOA -Partially cleared 0K222430 $44,000
clubhouse, daily activities, pool side bar | |Preserve. Lot paved with retaining wall. Cus- Call Karen 863,447,072

and grill. 'and so much more. Tiki with | [tomize with a tiki and casita and enjoy a piece
shades, fully finished casita with a/c. Lush | |of paradise, 10 pickle ball courts. Daily activi-

landscaping. OK223428 $235,000 Call | |ties with full time activity director. OK223392
Debra 954.257.8048 $239,000 Call Debra 954.257.8048

REDUCED |

® VIKING 7.5 ACRES Fenced, well, culvert and out-building. 0K222739 $199,000
Call Debra 954.257.8048

e 2 ACRE LOT on Rim Canal. 0K222952 $122,500 Call Karen 863.447.0742

Choose a Realtor that will work with you * VIKING- 1.25 ACRES Buildable lot. OK223052 $25,000 Call Debra 954.257.8048
from Listing to Sold.

e VIKING- 20 ACRES fenced with a pond. OK222975 $550,000 Call Debra
954.257.8048

e RIM CANAL Close to locks, fenced with gate, two concrete pads, well (works
but needs some plumbing), concrete seawall. 0K223383 $139,900
Call Vicki 863.634.4106

REALTY CO.

863.634.4106

* *PENDING* LAKE OKEECHOBEE ACCESS- Plus Intercoastal with no low bridges
- Beautiful property that is high and dry. This is located on the Rim Canal and par-
tially cleared. 0K223638 $220,000 Call Vicki 863.634.4106

L

online at

SOUTHCENTRALFLORIDALIFE.COM/REALESTATE
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Homes & Land
Office: 863.357.3030 o

2010 NW-6th St. Okeechobee, FL 34972
Jason Tomlinson Lic. Broker

Lisa Machado Kirk Lic.Realtor  Brandi Joiner Lic.Realtor

OkeechobeeHomesandLand@gmail.com
863.532.5770 863.447.8264 863.634.7907

OAKS AT BLUE HERON | '
" HOME ON 4.75 ACRES!

Gorgeous, Custom built 4 BD/2 BA, CBS home with a 2 car garage and a new

metal roof. High ceilings and over 3000 squ. ft. it offers plenty of room for the
whole family. Spacious kitchen with plenty of storage, granite countertops and 3 Bedroom 2 Bath Doublewide Mobile Home on 4.75 Acres.

stainless steel appliances. Large master suite with tray ceiling and his and hers _ . _ . .
sinks in the bathroom.Great location, close to shopping and schools. This home Property is fenced and Dry with beautiful Oaks and Pines. Asklng
has lots of detail and extras. . .

$250,000 Call Jason for more information!

Call Brandi Joiner 863.447.8264

.— BEAUTIFUL PROPERTY!| "
Completely Remodeled

5Br/2Ba on 25 acres. New
metal roof, new flooring,
new kitchen cabinets and

countertops. Propertyis | 2BR2 MO

cross fenced with 20 acres || 1 Br/1Ba efficiency apartment in Treasure island on a good
@ of pasture. Call Jason canal with no fixed bridges. Good seawall and multiple
20 storage sheds. Mobile home needs renovation. Cash only.

863.634.7907 Call Jason 863-637-7907.

COMING SOON

AR

2 Bedroom / 2 Bath

Perfect winter retreat. Single [
. Wwide mobile home with
M screened  porches. Cash
§ buyer only. Call today for

more information!
5.517 ACRE Vacant Commercial property that has 226Ft of Hwy 3BR/1-1/2 BA CBS HOME- 1500 square ft living. On a

441 N road frontage. It also includes adjacent parcel that consists of 5 large corner in town. Plenty of room for a storage shed. Under
renovation, perfect for cash investor or will qualify for financing

10 CLEARED COMMERC .Jj-,‘ A\VACANT/ILAND
* 3 CITY LOTS totalllng almost 1/2 Acre. Heavily wooded,

ACRES
Fenced with aculvert W ° COMMERCIAL - 1.8 ACRES with frontage on hwy 441N. property is
zoned commercial also fronts on NW 98 st.  Call Jason 863.634.7907 convenient location. $39,900 Call Jason 863.634.7907

8 and well already on the
il property. Perfect for
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

single family home on the entirely fenced
! property. Agriculture exemption currently in

place. RX-10949966 $900,000

Call Lori 863. 634.1457 or
Patrick 863. 634.3747

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY Centrally located,
0.56 acres, 217" front frontage. Flood Zone (X). Hwy 98
ensures excellent exposure, visibility and accessibility.
Zoning is C-2. (Buyer to confirm with local authorities).
Closed to anchored stores: Home Depot, Publix, Walmart,
Winn Dixie and Aldi. 1 mile from Okeechobee Airport for
commercial, corporate, and governmental uses.
RX-10950247  $165,000 Call Jimmy
863.257.9825

COMMERCIAL LAND .77 acres on Hwy 78
Okeechobee County. Zoned C-2 Heavy commercial in
busy resort comidor. Lot is approx. 172" x 195"
RX-10950120 $99,000  Call Patrick
863.634.3747

70 WEST Vacant Commercial Land-Zone (NC-2). Lots
of potential, possibly a great spot for a food truck. Close to
Highway 98 and downtown Okeechobee. Future Land
Use is Commercial Corridor Mixed. Lot is 100 X 135.
Buyer to do due diligence for water, electric and Septic.
RX-10950045 $89,000  Call Natalie
863.801.5239

OUT OF AREA

SEBASTIAN waterfront lot, 1/2 acre with water
on 2 sides. Small concrete boat ramp and well.
Located on Indian River Lagoon & Intercoastal
Waterway, 10 minutes by boat to the inlet. Secluded
dead-end street. One of a kind! RX-10950132
$725,000 ea. Call Melody 863.697.1975

LAKEPORT Lake Harmony waterview, .28
rural acreage. Underground utilities. Public
water. Partially fenced. NO HOA. THREE
adjoining parcels on W, approximately 1.1
acres. Buyer's due diligence for lot usage and
restrictions.  $35,000 Call Lairen
863.458.1707

COMMERCIAL PARCELS

NEW LISTING

—

FT. PIERCE High traffic comer lot on S US Hwy1 0.43 acre

surrounded by Auto dealerships, Chevy, Mercedes, BMW,
Honda, Acura, & other businesses. Booming with development.
Cleared with paved Parking spaces and ready to build on with all
public utilities. Comer on S US Highway 1 for sale in this area.
RX10949212 $339,000 Call Jimmy 863.257.9825

Vlarch 20:
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“My Prwnt:es Are Slmple... '1'hey re Yours 2

LAZY 7 RANCHES AUTO COLLECTORS MASTERPIECE on 543 Acres! CBS Pool
home. 3 Bd/ 3.5 Ba/ Family room, Office, 2 Car Garage plus 14X30 attached Boat Storage.
3337 Sf under air/ 5604 TLA. Including 1800 sq ft matching (5 BAY -30x60) DETACHED
GARAGE/WORKSHOP. Two fireplaces, surround sound. Exquisitely remodeled (2009) in every
detail, from the DREAM Kitchen to the Luxurious baths. The designer kitchen includes, solid
wood cabinets and Corian counters. Island JennAir cooktop, corner Wall oven, Double DW,
Microwave w/ bread drawer and built in seating with storage as well as Built in garbage and
recycling bins. The Master suite has its very own 13x18 SPA room and separate bath. The
upscale front facade and party lanai (wired and plumbed for outdoor kitchen) by the pool creates
a desire to make this YOUR HOME! PERFECT FOR ANY CAR ENTHUSIAST - or hobbyist!
And the 25x40 Pole barn will store your RV and toys. DREAMS DO COME TRUE! RX10890761
$798,000 Call Lori Mixon 863.634.1457

NEW PRICE

= FLYING “G” ESTATES- Sensation! Waterfront le Canal / Lake 0" access. NEW
ON 5 41 ACRES Construction! 3 Bd/2 Ba/ 2 CG. CBS Home. Grand foyer views straight to the water. Open
BRIDLEWOOD- PREMIER *New Barn* 24140 pole bam whardie plank siding to be completed February 2024, 2l CONCept, Split floor plan. 10" ceilings and 8' doors. French doors to office/extra guest
stalls/2 open bays, concrete, water & electric. Gated Equestrian Community. 5.41 Acres. Gorgeous 2022, 4 Bd/ 3 Ba/ 2 C Jll room. Chefs’ kitchen, Quartz counters and Charcoal cabinets, large island w/ farm sink
Gar, CBS hpme with stackeq stone accgents. 2508 .Sf under alr-3305 TLA.. Open cqncept, Split plan, two master suites, and seating. GE SS app“ance pkg. Cooktop w/statement hood. Majestic master suite
coffered ceilings, crown molding and designer detailing. Sparkling kitchen with farm sink, quartz counters, bkfast bar, large i . i ;
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
Serene Living- 1362 SqFt and 2748 TLA W/F Home! captivated by the sounds of the fountains as you relax ft under air and 3,159 sq ft. TLA. Open floor plan w/island jll SqFt and 2,389 TLA w/spacious living room, open |l starts here! 3 Bd/2[_3a/1 CG DWMH 1,160 Under 1,_819
Needs TLC. Situated on 4.73 acres Fenced and cross- under the bistro lighted 12x16 Tiki Hut. Beautiful pavers [l cook-top & breakfast bar. Spacious master bedroom. Lake |l kitchen & dining room area. Split-floor plan: master Jll SqFt TLA. Expansive great room, lots of natural light.
fenced w/ Ig pond and animals are welcome. Home and and exquisite landscaping. 2x16 Casita offers extra View. Indoor utility room Enclosed Florida Room. Metal 8 bedroom has walk-in closet, bathroom w/shower and il Granite _countertops,_new solid wood Qabin_ets and new
detached wooden storage shed needs TLC. Mature sleeping, bath, loft storage and laundry room. This Class jill Roof. Covered carport provides plenty of parking for two il garden tub. Metal roof. Front & back screened-in il SS appliances. Granite counter tops sinks in both bath-
~ | Shed. Beautiful Oak Trees. Convenient location to theflwell system. Don't miss out on this great opportunity! lltrees. Space for parking of boats, toys and large Afacility has heated pool, pickle ball, pet run, and lots of vehicles, boat and or golf cart. Turn-key. Active retirement il Porch. deep water canal. Public water/Private Septic. il rooms. Oak trees, a wood dock and a deck. Partially
oo east coast and Okeechobee. RX10937593 $298,000 JlRX-10950285 $280,000 vehicles. Call for details! RX10950292 $260,000 activities. STAR STUDDED! RX10951722 $247,000 community. Close to Lake Okeechobee. RX10950003 NO HOA. Laundry inside. RX10950220 $250,000 {l fenced. RX10950276 $220,000

1. Call Cindy 863.634.7022 Call Jimmy 863.257.9825 Call Jimmy 863.257.9825 Call Lori 863.634.1457 $224,900 Call Cindy 863.634.7022 Call Lairen 863.458.1707 Call Jimmy 863.257.9825

BASSWOOD ESTATES MOVE-IN READY!
Newly remodeled Home! .43 acre lot. Ceramic tile flooring
throughout, new doors and windows, appliances, washer
and dryer, AIC, hot water heater. Indoor laundry. City water
and water well for irrigation. Large backyard partially
fenced with beautiful grandfather Oak trees and landscap-
ing. Great location. Welcome home! RX10950269
$259,000 Call Jimmy 863.257.9825

CHARMING 4Bd/2 Ba. 1 493 SqFt 2022 Mfd Home
in the country. Open floorplan, split bedroom design,
kitchen island. Fully fenced-in and crossed fenced.
Storage shed, a chicken coop, private pond. 2022 Roof,
Lush landscaping. Roof & AC replaced in 2017. StorageflSeptic system, water heater, appliances, 2023 water

J&S PARK ESTATES- Charming 3 bd/2 ba home;
1,428 sq. ft,, double lot. Spacious living room. Reno-
vated kitchen. Newer appliances. Butler's Pantry/Small
Office. Separate indoor laundry room. Ceiling Fans.
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e Melody Hodges - Realtor
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e Patrick Malone - GRI,CIPS
863.634.3747

e Paige Sherman - Realtor
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e Phylicia Cortes - Realtor
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paige@mixongroup.com  Phylicia@mixongroup.com Krystal@mixongroup.com

e Krystal Moore - Realtor
772.321.3574

“Our Priorities Are Simple... They’re Yours!”

NEW LISTING

PLAYLAND PARK Cute 3 bdrm 2 bath home
with 1,050 living sq. ft. Home has been updated
with Impact Windows, new Countertops, AC, Front
Door, Gutters and Bathroom. Wood Siding
replaced in 2021. Front porch is newer and
screened in. Side porch is just a couple years old.
Ceiling Fans. Indoor Utility. Great starter home.
Large yard with mature oak trees. RX-10959149
$219,000 Call Cindy 863.634.7022

SEMINOLE COVE Active 55+ Community -
Charming 2 bd/2 ba DWMH. Move-in ready.
Features spacious living room w/view of the pond.
Open kitchen concept wibreakfast bar, built-ins,
master bedroom w/walk-in closet. Florida Room
with AC and gives access to outside paver patio.
Indoor Utility Closet. Lots of upgrades to home.
Storage/Workshop w/power. This home is move-in
ready! RX-109550575 $189,000
Call Cindy 863.634.7022

KISSIMMEE RIVER ESTATES 2 bd/2 ba
DWMH. New shingle roof, plumbing and other
exterior upgrades. Eat-in kitchen, formal dining
room, living room, and Florida Room. Lg storage
building (24x40) in the backyard; 3-car carport. Lg
deck on south side of house w/ Gazebo. For the
avid fisherman, public boat dock 1/2 mile away.
RX-10951314 $160,000
Call Krystal 772.321.3574 or
Natalie 863.801.5239

NEW LISTING ON 5 ACRES
5 ACRES- VIKING AREA 3 bed/1 bath
cabin in the woods on large, secluded parcel.
Beautiful property with mature oaks, cabbage
palms and palmetto. More than half of this land
is covered with shade and native trees. Great
hideout or weekend retreat, very private. Electric
and well. RX-10953256 $215,000
Call Patrick 863.634.3747

NEW LISTING

SEMINOLE COVE 2/2 furnlshed New water-

proof vinyl plank flooring, berber carpet in
bedrooms. Inside Laundry. Kitchen has all small
appliances, dishes, silverware and pantry. Lg
Master bedroom w/new adj bed. Master bath
includes a vanity and shelve storage. Metal roof,
Garage w/extras. Sunroom overlooking the lake.
Seawall and irrigation system. Code for access
when gate’s closed RX-10950193 $189,000
Call Melody 863.634.1975

OAK TREE PLACE Sweet staner home or
investment rental. 2 Bd/ 1 Ba condo in a great
part of town. Open concept, galley kitchen and
dining area that opens to a screened courtyard.
Ceramic tile floors, stacking W/D. Spacious
main bedroom has two closets, one walk in.
New metal roof in 2023. HOA 155/mo. IT'S
TIME TO BUY! RX10951738 $139,000
Call Lori 863.634.1457

**PRICE REDUCED** Seller offering
$5,000 towards buyers closing costs. Charming 3
bd/1 ba CBS w/bonus room. Spacious living space
w/ceramic tile. BRAND NEW METAL ROOF 10/23.
Brand new hot water heater, freshly painted interior
and exterior, indoor laundry room, fenced in yard for
privacy and security. Papaya tree. 10x12 storage
shed. Delightful home offers both style and practi-
cality. RX10950076 $210,000
Call Phylicia 863.532.0313

SEMINOLE COVE 2 Bd/2 Ba under 1,8
SqF/2,240 SqFt TLA. Newly remodeled Home!
Newer stainless steel appliances, granite/quartz

counter top, new cabinets. Open concept. Laundry ;

closet. New wood laminate 22ml water resistant
flooring. Two separate enclosed front porches.
Community pool, clubhouse. Centrally located. Your
new home is truly turn-key ready for you!
RX10952661 $184,500

Call Lairen 863.458.1707

b ON 1/z ACRE
HIGHLANDS *MUST SEE* Move in
ready, beautifully remodeled 2Bed/2Bath home
on .58 fenced and gated lot. Dead-end street.
Modular Metal Exterior Walls. Metal roof. New
water system. New flooring. New kitchen
cabinets and countertop. New A/C. New rear
porch. Come take a look at this perfect little
paradise. RX10950210 $130,000
Call Lairen 863.458.1707

1306 SW 2ND Ave. Okeechobee, FL 34974
Visit our website at: www.Mixon Grour

\
BLUE CYPRESS GOLF & RV RESORT
Overlooking #7 green. Completely furnished; 2022
Skyline Park Model. 16 X 20 screened porch. Lg
carport with 4" beams & ins pans. New code tie
downs rated for a cat. 3 storm. Lg concrete patio. 8
x 10 shed. Lot 31 is one of the largest, most private
lots. Golf course water view & adj. to pasture for
privacy. Many activities including pickleball.
RX10950188 $199,000

Call Melody 863.634.1975

A TAYLOR CREEK
ISLE Waterfront
2 bd2 ba, 2005 mfd
home under 1,088 SqFt-
1484 Sq. Ft TLA. Split
floor plan. Metal roof.
Laminate flooring. Inside
~ laundry. Ceiling fans,
partially fenced, carport
parking. On public water
and sewer. Conveniently
Iocated on a great street

8 leading right into Taylor
Creek. RX10950231
$174,500
Call Lairen
863.458.1707

FISHERMAN'’S DELIGHT with easy
lake access. 2 Bed 2 Bath single wide,
large screened back & side porch, 2 sheds,
nice quiet community, cash only offers.
RX-10956426
$120,000
Call Paige 863.634.3266
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
\ J 18245 000 Gall Priscills 863 667 2818 ) \FI0418337 $140,000 Call Faith 863.610.2204 | | )

LAKESHORE CONDO 2Br/1.5Ba Condo
overlooking Lake Placid, along with a public
beach there's a boat ramp, basketball hoop,
and boat trailer parking available. F10420148

Empe—
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Samantha .
Saucedo

Jerri Lynn
Hill

863.634.6796 863.801.2101 863.634.5792
Lic. Realtor

JerriLynn920
@gmail.com

Lic. Realtor

SamRealEstate01
@gmail.com

Bryan
Holden

Lic. Realtor

Bryan@
Tucker-Group.com

Priscilla
Gonzalez

Jeremy
Corcoran

Lic. Realtor
JCorcoran@

Lic. Realtor

P.Gonzalez.pfg
@gmail.com

863.697.2818 954.691.7687 863.610.2204

FaithSellsFlorida
Tucker-Group.com

Reagan
Lightsey
863.243.4373 561.352.1636 772.631.9882
Lic. Realtor

Reagan.Lightsey@

Nielson Joiner-Ramsey

863.801.5007
Lic. Realtor
Amber@

Lic. Realtor

v "
~ Kade
Brady

w4 —
Michelle
Johnson

Lic. Realtor
Kade.Brady@

Lic. Realtor
MichelleJ@

@Gmail.com  Tucker-Group.com Tucker-Group.com Tucker-Group.com Tucker-Group.com

ea ]
ek

CRES!

GORGEOUS 2 bed, 2 bath home on 40.16 acres! Includes an above-ground pool,

HOLIDAY ISLES RV RESOT- 1bd/1ba 2019
Park Model home sits on a large 99yr lease lot. This
fully furnished home boasts a lovely outdoor space

. ) : . : with a screen porch with barbecue, sundeck, patio, | | F10420186  $310,000 Call Reagan
Florida room overlooking the back pasture, barn, and private driveway. Spacious back | | - alyard, and a shed fo storage vith an additonal| | Lightsey 863.243.4373 9
porch, and kitchen. Newly installed storm windows. Florida room access from the master, | | workspace. Community offers lawn maintenance and e
and tile throughout. Call Brandon today to schedule a tour. F10421695 $999,999 Call | |amenities. F10418923 $89,955 Call Faith

| Brandon Tucker 772.801.8722 ) \863.610.2204 P 8 y

LAKESHORE RESORT 2Br/2Ba Condo
overlooking Lake Placid comes with a public
beach, boat ramp, dock, and boat trailer lot.

LAKEPORT 7.23 Acres with main home, two apartments
and multiple metal buildings. Five outside buildings, one large
building over 5,000 sq ft and insulated with office and
bathroom. 7,000 sq ft barn with concrete stalls and water and
avery large chicken coop. Two seperate apartments with their
own swimming pool. Main house has a covered parking area,
and its own above ground concrete pool. Completly fenced
with metal privacy fencing. This property has lots of potential

10417940 $600,000 Call Jerri Lynn 863.634.6796

INCOME PRODUCING Property- 4 unit mobile
home/ RV Park. 2/2 wood frame home with metal
roof & new central AC. 1/1 mobile home . 2/1 mobile
home . 1 RV park owned. City water & multiple septic
systems. 3 electrical meters. Contact for list of]
expenses . Gross Income $54,600 Net Income
$48,600 Cap rate. F10420996 $375,000 Call

Samantha 863.801.2101
\ J

INCOME PRODUCER 23 Units in total, 21 rv spaces
w/ concrete patios, a 3 bedroom 2 bath mobile home, & a
cute 2 bedroom 1 bath CBS cottage! Parkre, including a
brand new aspalt road through out the park, fully fenced,
onsite coin laundry, fenced dog park & sitting area, plumbing
updates, new septic, & solar lighting! Located directly across
the street from the rim canal of Lake Okeechobee! This is a
MUST SEE! Cal for more info F10425117

= = : s R l
TWO FOR ONE A Beautiful Nursery and 3 rental
income properties on site. 1.34 acres located 1 mile from
Lake Okeechobee! 1 DW with screen room, 1 SW w/ porch,
and a park model with porch. Metal roofs are approx 3 yrs
old, city water, private septics. Fenced, central acheat on 2
of the units, window unit on the park model. Nursery has
many mature fruit trees, palm trees, and various plants and
schrubery. Amust see! Run your business, live on site, AND
produce rental income! $425,000 Call Priscilla

\$1,800,000 Call Priscilla 863.697.2818 y,

\863.697.2818 J

ATTENTION INVESTORS Income Producer! 5
unit Mobile home park, Nicely landscaped on an .81 acre
lot, only a mile away from Lake Okeechobee! Electric
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